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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

uc. lha

UDonKnowMyGirl.lha

ufid. lha

commands,

Ufo.lha
ufo.lha
UFOS. lha

UFO_Cheat.lha
needs MUI

UltimateGoodby.lha

ultimatzd.lha

Umfrage.lha
UMSF097.1ha

UMSF097G. 1lha
UMSLW1_2.1ha
UMSMailStatll7.1lha

v

UMSMaus3_2.1lha
umsrfc0_10.1ha

UMSRW1_3.1lha

Uncoded. lha
unhang. lha

UnitedManager.lha
UnivrseBynd. lha
Uptime_37_1.1lha
UrgentMeltdown. lha

usage03.1lha
UsEd. lha
UserEd. lha

userid201.lha

UserStatus.lha

UsG120.1lha

USGNetl5.1lha
UsingLaTeX21l.lha

ustat.lha

UUBoing_1_12.1ha

email

Files beginning with 'U’

comm/xeno
mods/pro
comm/xeno

mods/med
gfx/3dobj
game/2play
game/hint

mods/pro
mods/pro
comm/ambos
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
demo/euro
comm/mebbs
biz/dbase
mods/misc
util/rexx
mods/techn
comm/mebbs
comm/ambos
comm/ambos
comm/mebbs
comm/ambos
docs/misc
docs/misc
text/tex
dev/c
comm/cnet

20K
333K
183K

178K
40K
114K
13K

148K
186K
16K
12K
14K
20K
26K
100K
289K
25K
255K
2K
67K
206K
14K
89K
2K
9K
13K
34K
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3K
3K
55K
3K
14K
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17

17
14
12
14
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12
11

11
10
11
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15
10
15
11
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13

14
11
11
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help
UserCreditor, a usercreditor, version 2.5a
Module by DJ Jake

Upload_FID, a replacement for the menu <>

Spacemusic! Roswell UFO crash!

Ufo object for Reflections and Imagine
Shoot’em up for 2 players

Botches UFO-Savefiles (adds money...), —

Slow module by GAD
PT-MOD by RedRibbon/Zoo & NHD.

User-Inquiry; BBS-Tool for AmBoS
FAQ about UMS (german, ASCII-text)
FAQ about UMS (german, AmigaGuide)

A mailinglistmover for UMS

Create statistics about UMS newsgroups
Current im/exporters for german MausNet
UUCP/NNTP/POP3/SMTP package for UMS (V0.10)
A mailreplyer for UMS

UNCODED: winner of the Democompo 95
Unhang a locked Arexx port for MEBBSNet
Manages Oberfoul or United teams.Now free!
Rymix/ [Death] mod: ’The Universe Beyond’
Shows how long system has been up

Techno module by Prophet

Calcs BBS Usage — Arexx Utility V0.3
Online-UserEditor; BBS-Tool for AmBoS
Another Usereditor; BBS-Tool for AmBoS
100% Configurable last caller info door
Shows UserInfo; BBS-Tool for AmBoS
Introduction to Users Standards Group

An introduction to USG-Net

HOW to install WHAT LaTeX software

DICE: Unix ustat () function

Automatically bounce orphaned Internet <>
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UuUCP2TD151.1ha
UUPack_37_1.1lha

comm/fido
comm/mail

8K
20K

12 Transfer UUCP via Fido sessions
17 Send binary files by mail easily
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